1 2 3 4 5 6
114
e ECCI0 VIN  VIN
VCCIO
. J
i il I ] ] Fa] o ] 1] 1
alalala [au (o] (o [ o) [l 1o [l [ — PF1 SWDIO 2
R21 R38 R39 R40 PR0_swock | 3 £ £
< < < < GND GND | 4 ——=Cl18 ——C24
$47K $47K $4.7K $4.7K = @ = 220 uF [ 220 uF
JTAG 80V 80V
AA A A AN NNNNM HeaderlSXZ ?
D17 | LED1 Di18|LED2 D19| LED3 D20 | LED4 b adR9N g0 e ) GND
\Y \Y \Y \Y VCCIO = =
X X X X Lol o W GND GND
VCCIO vCCei8
e Fdfrid o 1] o] ] P ] PR o S N 1
—1 —1 R R ala|ajaja|a|ala|a|ajalala = 11 PE3 PRX 2
= = = = SIS o> N[> PE2 PTX 3 VP
GND GND GND GND SR S [ 2 "" o1 U2 VIN
1
_ S
= i R43,, 10 VP BST N uB D10 |4 75V g 5
GND 25V UH R2,.. 10 UHG 7 2 b L5
VIN VCCIO 1 C3
5 = D2 1uF BSCO14N0O6NS
1 2 PF1 VCCIO DRS3 RL,,. 5.1 U_ouT 1
5 a4 PFO )13 U3
IR20 : e PF3 2 AIO10 1] 2
$100K > 8l PF2 PF3_R41,,. ODNP prx > D11 |4 75V 2] 3 UoUT
9 10 o < w o ~ o o « o o o9 o o PF2 oY PTX 3 3 S
PF6 T PE3 g & & £ & g & & & & g & 8 [ 7 = uL R3 \\\ 10 ULG a7 3 b |5
PF2 GND
& o VIN BSCOL4NOBNS
Cl4  gR26 ig ig — = o
343K 19 20 — GND AlO10 4.7uF_||__100V
1000 pf 3 g 8 = g B B B B B H B NP B 2 y
Header 10X2H Ul
[ PAC55712
—_— ™ <t n [e0) ™ — o o — ™
= GND'Ill 65 GND & & IELL Eo E 8 E 8 H_J E HLJ HLJ E E § E U4 _Il\l
1 GND [ o 8 S D3 1]s
= > > VP _BST N VB D12 |4 75v 27 o
PF2 1 48 PD4 3
Hh2 A 25V VH R10,,, 10 VHG 2 g b L5
PF1 Al o pos 47 PD5 C6
16 V3P3 D4 1uF BSCO14NOBNS
2 - PFO 3 |- PDG |46 PD6 N DRS4 R9 51 V_OUT — 1
2 —————————v3r3 l |
2.2 uq| 16V 4 45 PC6 AIO32 1 73
2 28? llIIGND ! l PGO 5 e - 44 PC5 ﬁ e\ { ?, g VOUT
: PG2 RCU HCS VL R1L,, 10 VLG ] & o L3
= PG3 PG1 6| po1 pca |43 PC4
. AIO0 BSCO14N0O6NS
AlOL PG2 7 42 PC7
18 A6 PG2 PC7 T
AlO3 = PG3 8 41 PC3 C10
ol AIO4 GND EE IFEs AIO32 47uF_||__100V —|_
13 | 2:82 AlO0 9 | Al00 pca 40 PC2 VIN I
14 |
UVDC AlO1 10 39 PC1 U6
12 : VT AlO1 PC1 D5 1 /IN
w | WVDC AIO2 11— s MRS VBUS RA2,,, 1 VP_BST wB D14 |4 75V g :
18 By AIO3 12 | 408 ores 37 WB 25V WH R16. . 10 WHG 7 Z o L5
Header 18 C8 N
AlO4 13 36 WH D6 1uF BSCO14N0BNS
al1C8 RRES —c3 N DRSS | RIS, 5.1 W _ouT 1
AlO5 14 | 05 DRS5 |38 DRS5 10000 pf . ) 07 L
S
AlO6 15 34 VB = D15 |4 75V 2
AlO6 DRB4 = S
G  — WouT
S
V5V ” uvDC 16 | o7 ol 33 VH L WL R17,,, 10 WLG 4] o b L8
. [a o - GND BSCO14NO6NS
CSM B g 2 2 9 s S 5,39 39 3 2 83 3 IS
$ez DRV SS 28 3sE588EEELE58 5 e
247K : i < < > x O > > > AlO54 47uF _||__100V
— - - N N o~ ~N o~ ~N N N N N o 32] o™
s1
D16 | 5v — — PE1 AlO1 R4 Al010 AlO3 R7 — Al1032 AlO5 R8  AlO54
N GND SW-PB 9 8 3l s s 100 100 100
S| 2 wl » @
S2 3| = 208 5 L R L. R Lo LR14
— _-— b3 _— b3 —_— b3
5 o PEO el VF 3300 pF GOl 3300 pF oo 3300 pF QoL
i SW-PB 3
= 3 VHM - - AI00 Feh AI02 s AI04 R
GND 1 51 I T Y | P 100 100 100 g ; S
= - 51 5| 2 o 3l ol & 2 2 o)
GND 1 1 1 5 5 S
c7 = = =
_-— = GND GND GND
1HF G lrs  lroa  lros
VEY 0 2100K  $100K 100K
—— UVvDC
= VVDC
VIN VHM ChD Velelle) Ve WVDC
JMP1 J10 J9 2 o~
1 R44 . . 100 HALL W [ 1 b o
R33 -2 PCE HALL U | 5 HALL_U | 5 = |ow==
1 P HALL V | 3 HALL V 3 s | |= sR27 - gR28  ¢R29
1 R34, . 05 . R22 . 43K _C26([0.1uF ——C25 HALL W 2 HALL W [ 5 s=— |g 43K 343K 343K
. I 1000 pf e : T B
J5 — IMPIX3 )
o
_1020 Lo L emw 100V Header 5 Header 5 =]
= —_ e Q1 C30
10uF T 1uF 0.1uF 2 4 TP15 — 0.1uF =3
A e € < DAC3 GND ' GND _—_—— = = =
IMP2 I T ) ) )
= uL VL WL GND GND GND  GND
1 = TP8 TP9 TP10  TPL TP2 TP3 TP4 1 R45 W 100 HALL V -
DRM 1] 5| GND PC5 NI
6 N = GND
1 g R30,,. 43K _C27[[0.LuF —=c28
= I 1000 pf
GND R36 .. 100 3 IMPIX3
VWA~ E - - < 1
BCP56 > > =
TP14 — ®
VIN = DAC2 GND
D8 VP = = = = JMP3
MBRX160 GND GND GND  GND 2 R46 .. 100 HALL U
$R35 pC4 ,
47K L1 UH VH WH VIN VIN A
Y R37 \a-0:33 TP11 TP12 TP13 TP6 TP7 3 R3L 43K C31H0'1 uF “f&?o i PAC55712 EVK]. -
Inductor p
VI - 150uH JMPIX3 |
D7 th CSM —C23
!\ T MBRX160 — 100F - TP5 =
X 25V 3 S S RACL GND
= = ViN VIN Size | FCSM No. DWG No. Rev
GND GND —— C
= EO
Scale Sheet
01/10/2024 1/1
1 2 3 4 5 6




	SCH("Selected Document")
	PAC55712EVK1_RevE0.SchDoc
	Components
	C1
	C1-1
	C1-2

	C2
	C2-1
	C2-2

	C3
	C3-1
	C3-2

	C4
	C4-1
	C4-2

	C5
	C5-1
	C5-2

	C6
	C6-1
	C6-2

	C7
	C7-1
	C7-2

	C8
	C8-1
	C8-2

	C9
	C9-1
	C9-2

	C10
	C10-1
	C10-2

	C11
	C11-1
	C11-2

	C12
	C12-1
	C12-2

	C13
	C13-1
	C13-2

	C14
	C14-1
	C14-2

	C15
	C15-1
	C15-2

	C16
	C16-1
	C16-2

	C17
	C17-1
	C17-2

	C18
	C18-1
	C18-2

	C19
	C19-1
	C19-2

	C20
	C20-1
	C20-2

	C21
	C21-1
	C21-2

	C22
	C22-1
	C22-2

	C23
	C23-1
	C23-2

	C24
	C24-1
	C24-2

	C25
	C25-1
	C25-2

	C26
	C26-1
	C26-2

	C27
	C27-1
	C27-2

	C28
	C28-1
	C28-2

	C29
	C29-1
	C29-2

	C30
	C30-1
	C30-2

	C31
	C31-1
	C31-2

	C32
	C32-1
	C32-2

	C35
	C35-1
	C35-2

	D1
	D1-1
	D1-2

	D2
	D2-1
	D2-2

	D3
	D3-1
	D3-2

	D4
	D4-1
	D4-2

	D5
	D5-1
	D5-2

	D6
	D6-1
	D6-2

	D7
	D7-1
	D7-2

	D8
	D8-1
	D8-2

	D9
	D9-1
	D9-2

	D10
	D10-1
	D10-2

	D11
	D11-1
	D11-2

	D12
	D12-1
	D12-2

	D13
	D13-1
	D13-2

	D14
	D14-1
	D14-2

	D15
	D15-1
	D15-2

	D16
	D16-1
	D16-2

	D17
	D17-1
	D17-2

	D18
	D18-1
	D18-2

	D19
	D19-1
	D19-2

	D20
	D20-1
	D20-2

	J1
	J1-1
	J1-2
	J1-3
	J1-4

	J2
	J2-1

	J3
	J3-1

	J4
	J4-1

	J5
	J5-1

	J6
	J6-1

	J7
	J7-1
	J7-2
	J7-3
	J7-4

	J8
	J8-1
	J8-2
	J8-3
	J8-4
	J8-5
	J8-6
	J8-7
	J8-8
	J8-9
	J8-10
	J8-11
	J8-12
	J8-13
	J8-14
	J8-15
	J8-16
	J8-17
	J8-18
	J8-19
	J8-20
	J8-21
	J8-22
	J8-23
	J8-24
	J8-25
	J8-26
	J8-27
	J8-28
	J8-29
	J8-30

	J9
	J9-1
	J9-2
	J9-3
	J9-4
	J9-5

	J10
	J10-1
	J10-2
	J10-3
	J10-4
	J10-5

	J11
	J11-1
	J11-2
	J11-3
	J11-4

	J12
	J12-1
	J12-2
	J12-3
	J12-4
	J12-5
	J12-6
	J12-7
	J12-8
	J12-9
	J12-10
	J12-11
	J12-12
	J12-13
	J12-14
	J12-15
	J12-16
	J12-17
	J12-18
	J12-19
	J12-20

	J13
	J13-1
	J13-2
	J13-3
	J13-4

	J14
	J14-1
	J14-2
	J14-3
	J14-4

	J16
	J16-1
	J16-2
	J16-3
	J16-4
	J16-5
	J16-6
	J16-7
	J16-8
	J16-9
	J16-10
	J16-11
	J16-12
	J16-13
	J16-14
	J16-15
	J16-16
	J16-17
	J16-18

	JMP1
	JMP1-1
	JMP1-2
	JMP1-3

	JMP2
	JMP2-1
	JMP2-2
	JMP2-3

	JMP3
	JMP3-1
	JMP3-2
	JMP3-3

	L1
	L1-1
	L1-2

	LG1
	Q1
	Q1-1
	Q1-2
	Q1-3
	Q1-4

	R1
	R1-1
	R1-2

	R2
	R2-1
	R2-2

	R3
	R3-1
	R3-2

	R4
	R4-1
	R4-2

	R5
	R5-1
	R5-2

	R6
	R6-1
	R6-2

	R7
	R7-1
	R7-2

	R8
	R8-1
	R8-2

	R9
	R9-1
	R9-2

	R10
	R10-1
	R10-2

	R11
	R11-1
	R11-2

	R12
	R12-1
	R12-2

	R13
	R13-1
	R13-2

	R14
	R14-1
	R14-2

	R15
	R15-1
	R15-2

	R16
	R16-1
	R16-2

	R17
	R17-1
	R17-2

	R18
	R18-1
	R18-2

	R19
	R19-1
	R19-2

	R20
	R20-1
	R20-2

	R21
	R21-1
	R21-2

	R22
	R22-1
	R22-2

	R23
	R23-1
	R23-2

	R24
	R24-1
	R24-2

	R25
	R25-1
	R25-2

	R26
	R26-1
	R26-2

	R27
	R27-1
	R27-2

	R28
	R28-1
	R28-2

	R29
	R29-1
	R29-2

	R30
	R30-1
	R30-2

	R31
	R31-1
	R31-2

	R32
	R32-1
	R32-2

	R33
	R33-1
	R33-2

	R34
	R34-1
	R34-2

	R35
	R35-1
	R35-2

	R36
	R36-1
	R36-2

	R37
	R37-1
	R37-2

	R38
	R38-1
	R38-2

	R39
	R39-1
	R39-2

	R40
	R40-1
	R40-2

	R41
	R41-1
	R41-2

	R42
	R42-1
	R42-2

	R43
	R43-1
	R43-2

	R44
	R44-1
	R44-2

	R45
	R45-1
	R45-2

	R46
	R46-1
	R46-2

	S1
	S1-1
	S1-2

	S2
	S2-1
	S2-2

	TP1
	TP1-1

	TP2
	TP2-1

	TP3
	TP3-1

	TP4
	TP4-1

	TP5
	TP5-1

	TP6
	TP6-1

	TP7
	TP7-1

	TP8
	TP8-1

	TP9
	TP9-1

	TP10
	TP10-1

	TP11
	TP11-1

	TP12
	TP12-1

	TP13
	TP13-1

	TP14
	TP14-1

	TP15
	TP15-1

	U1
	U1-1
	U1-2
	U1-3
	U1-4
	U1-5
	U1-6
	U1-7
	U1-8
	U1-9
	U1-10
	U1-11
	U1-12
	U1-13
	U1-14
	U1-15
	U1-16
	U1-17
	U1-18
	U1-19
	U1-20
	U1-21
	U1-22
	U1-23
	U1-24
	U1-25
	U1-26
	U1-27
	U1-28
	U1-29
	U1-30
	U1-31
	U1-32
	U1-33
	U1-34
	U1-35
	U1-36
	U1-37
	U1-38
	U1-39
	U1-40
	U1-41
	U1-42
	U1-43
	U1-44
	U1-45
	U1-46
	U1-47
	U1-48
	U1-49
	U1-50
	U1-51
	U1-52
	U1-53
	U1-54
	U1-55
	U1-56
	U1-57
	U1-58
	U1-59
	U1-60
	U1-61
	U1-62
	U1-63
	U1-64
	U1-65

	U2
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U2-4
	U2-5

	U3
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3
	U3-4
	U3-5

	U4
	U4-1
	U4-2
	U4-3
	U4-4
	U4-5

	U5
	U5-1
	U5-2
	U5-3
	U5-4
	U5-5

	U6
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U6-4
	U6-5

	U7
	U7-1
	U7-2
	U7-3
	U7-4
	U7-5


	Nets
	AIO0
	Pins
	C4-2
	J16-8
	R6-2
	U1-9

	NetLabels
	AIO0
	AIO0
	AIO0


	AIO1
	Pins
	C4-1
	J16-9
	R4-2
	U1-10

	NetLabels
	AIO1
	AIO1
	AIO1


	AIO2
	Pins
	C15-2
	J16-10
	R18-2
	U1-11

	NetLabels
	AIO2
	AIO2
	AIO2


	AIO3
	Pins
	C15-1
	J16-11
	R7-2
	U1-12

	NetLabels
	AIO3
	AIO3
	AIO3


	AIO4
	Pins
	C16-2
	J16-12
	R19-2
	U1-13

	NetLabels
	AIO4
	AIO4
	AIO4


	AIO5
	Pins
	C16-1
	J16-13
	R8-2
	U1-14

	NetLabels
	AIO5
	AIO5
	AIO5


	AIO6
	Pins
	J16-14
	U1-15

	NetLabels
	AIO6
	AIO6


	AIO10
	Pins
	C9-1
	R4-1
	R5-1
	U3-1
	U3-2
	U3-3

	NetLabels
	AIO10
	AIO10
	AIO10


	AIO32
	Pins
	C10-1
	R7-1
	R13-1
	U5-1
	U5-2
	U5-3

	NetLabels
	AIO32
	AIO32
	AIO32


	AIO54
	Pins
	C17-1
	R8-1
	R14-1
	U7-1
	U7-2
	U7-3

	NetLabels
	AIO54
	AIO54
	AIO54


	CSM
	Pins
	J11-2
	L1-2
	R37-2
	U1-21

	NetLabels
	CSM
	CSM
	CSM


	DRM
	Pins
	J11-3
	Q1-1
	R36-2
	U1-24

	NetLabels
	DRM
	DRM
	DRM


	DRS3
	Pins
	C3-2
	D2-1
	R1-2
	U1-29

	NetLabels
	DRS3
	DRS3


	DRS4
	Pins
	C6-2
	D4-1
	R9-2
	U1-32

	NetLabels
	DRS4
	DRS4


	DRS5
	Pins
	C8-2
	D6-1
	R15-2
	U1-35

	NetLabels
	DRS5
	DRS5


	GND
	Pins
	C1-2
	C2-1
	C5-2
	C7-2
	C11-2
	C12-2
	C13-2
	C14-2
	C18-2
	C19-2
	C20-2
	C21-2
	C22-2
	C23-2
	C24-2
	C25-1
	C26-2
	C27-2
	C28-1
	C29-2
	C30-2
	C31-2
	C32-1
	C35-1
	D2-2
	D4-2
	D6-2
	D7-2
	D9-2
	D16-2
	D17-2
	D18-2
	D19-2
	D20-2
	J1-4
	J6-1
	J7-4
	J8-1
	J8-29
	J8-30
	J9-5
	J10-5
	J11-4
	J12-3
	J12-5
	J12-9
	J12-11
	J12-13
	J12-15
	J12-17
	J12-19
	J13-4
	J16-1
	J16-3
	R5-2
	R6-1
	R13-2
	R14-2
	R18-1
	R19-1
	R26-2
	R27-2
	R28-2
	R29-2
	S1-1
	S2-1
	TP1-1
	TP2-1
	TP3-1
	TP4-1
	U1-25
	U1-65


	HALL_U
	Pins
	J9-2
	J10-2
	R46-1

	NetLabels
	HALL_U
	HALL_U
	HALL_U


	HALL_V
	Pins
	J9-3
	J10-3
	R45-1

	NetLabels
	HALL_V
	HALL_V
	HALL_V


	HALL_W
	Pins
	J9-4
	J10-4
	R44-1

	NetLabels
	HALL_W
	HALL_W
	HALL_W


	NetC25_2
	Pins
	C25-2
	JMP1-1
	R44-2


	NetC26_1
	Pins
	C26-1
	R22-1
	TP15-1


	NetC27_1
	Pins
	C27-1
	R30-1
	TP14-1


	NetC28_2
	Pins
	C28-2
	JMP2-1
	R45-2


	NetC29_1
	Pins
	C29-1
	JMP3-1
	R46-2


	NetC31_1
	Pins
	C31-1
	R31-1
	TP5-1


	NetC35_2
	Pins
	C35-2
	U1-58


	NetD7_1
	Pins
	D7-1
	R35-2


	NetD8_1
	Pins
	D8-1
	D9-1
	L1-1


	NetD8_2
	Pins
	D8-2
	Q1-3
	R36-1


	NetD16_1
	Pins
	D16-1
	R32-2


	NetD17_1
	Pins
	D17-1
	R21-2


	NetD18_1
	Pins
	D18-1
	R38-2


	NetD19_1
	Pins
	D19-1
	R39-2


	NetD20_1
	Pins
	D20-1
	R40-2


	NetJ12_7
	Pins
	J12-7


	NetJ12_10
	Pins
	J12-10


	NetJ12_16
	Pins
	J12-16


	NetJ12_18
	Pins
	J12-18


	NetJ12_20
	Pins
	J12-20


	NetJ13_2
	Pins
	J13-2
	R41-1


	NetJ14_1
	Pins
	J14-1
	R21-1


	NetJ14_2
	Pins
	J14-2
	R38-1


	NetJ14_3
	Pins
	J14-3
	R39-1


	NetJ14_4
	Pins
	J14-4
	R40-1


	NetJMP1_3
	Pins
	JMP1-3
	R22-2


	NetJMP2_3
	Pins
	JMP2-3
	R30-2


	NetJMP3_3
	Pins
	JMP3-3
	R31-2


	NetQ1_2
	Pins
	Q1-2
	Q1-4
	R34-1


	PC1
	Pins
	J8-28
	U1-39

	NetLabels
	PC1
	PC1


	PC2
	Pins
	J8-27
	U1-40

	NetLabels
	PC2
	PC2


	PC3
	Pins
	J8-26
	U1-41

	NetLabels
	PC3
	PC3


	PC4
	Pins
	J8-25
	JMP3-2
	U1-43

	NetLabels
	PC4
	PC4
	PC4


	PC5
	Pins
	J8-24
	JMP2-2
	U1-44

	NetLabels
	PC5
	PC5
	PC5


	PC6
	Pins
	J8-23
	JMP1-2
	U1-45

	NetLabels
	PC6
	PC6
	PC6


	PC7
	Pins
	J8-22
	U1-42

	NetLabels
	PC7
	PC7


	PD0
	Pins
	J8-15
	U1-52

	NetLabels
	PD0
	PD0


	PD1
	Pins
	J8-16
	U1-51

	NetLabels
	PD1
	PD1


	PD2
	Pins
	J8-17
	U1-50

	NetLabels
	PD2
	PD2


	PD3
	Pins
	J8-18
	U1-49

	NetLabels
	PD3
	PD3


	PD4
	Pins
	J8-19
	U1-48

	NetLabels
	PD4
	PD4


	PD5
	Pins
	J8-20
	U1-47

	NetLabels
	PD5
	PD5


	PD6
	Pins
	J8-21
	U1-46

	NetLabels
	PD6
	PD6


	PE0
	Pins
	J8-14
	S2-2
	U1-53

	NetLabels
	PE0
	PE0
	PE0


	PE1
	Pins
	J8-13
	S1-2
	U1-54

	NetLabels
	PE1
	PE1
	PE1


	PE2
	Pins
	J7-3
	J8-12
	U1-55

	NetLabels
	PE2
	PE2
	PE2


	PE3
	Pins
	J7-2
	J8-11
	U1-56

	NetLabels
	PE3
	PE3
	PE3


	PF0
	Pins
	J1-3
	J8-2
	J12-4
	U1-3

	NetLabels
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0
	PF0


	PF1
	Pins
	J1-2
	J8-3
	J12-2
	U1-2

	NetLabels
	PF1
	PF1
	PF1
	PF1


	PF2
	Pins
	J8-4
	J12-8
	J12-14
	J13-3
	U1-1

	NetLabels
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2
	PF2


	PF3
	Pins
	J8-5
	J12-6
	J12-12
	R41-2
	U1-64

	NetLabels
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3
	PF3


	PF4
	Pins
	J8-6
	U1-63

	NetLabels
	PF4
	PF4


	PF5
	Pins
	J8-7
	U1-62

	NetLabels
	PF5
	PF5


	PF6
	Pins
	C14-1
	J8-8
	R20-2
	R26-1
	U1-61

	NetLabels
	PF6
	PF6
	PF6


	PF7
	Pins
	J8-9
	U1-60

	NetLabels
	PF7
	PF7


	PG0
	Pins
	J16-4
	U1-5

	NetLabels
	PG0
	PG0


	PG1
	Pins
	J16-5
	U1-6

	NetLabels
	PG1
	PG1


	PG2
	Pins
	J16-6
	U1-7

	NetLabels
	PG2
	PG2


	PG3
	Pins
	J16-7
	U1-8

	NetLabels
	PG3
	PG3


	REGO
	Pins
	R12-2
	U1-20

	NetLabels
	REGO


	U_OUT
	Pins
	J2-1
	R1-1
	R23-1
	U2-1
	U2-2
	U2-3
	U3-5

	NetLabels
	U_OUT
	U_OUT


	UB
	Pins
	C3-1
	D1-1
	U1-31

	NetLabels
	UB
	UB


	UH
	Pins
	D10-1
	R2-2
	TP11-1
	U1-30

	NetLabels
	UH
	UH
	UH


	UHG
	Pins
	D10-2
	R2-1
	U2-4

	NetLabels
	UHG


	UL
	Pins
	D11-1
	R3-2
	TP8-1
	U1-26

	NetLabels
	UL
	UL
	UL


	ULG
	Pins
	D11-2
	R3-1
	U3-4

	NetLabels
	ULG


	UVDC
	Pins
	C11-1
	J16-15
	R23-2
	R27-1
	U1-16

	NetLabels
	UVDC
	UVDC
	UVDC


	V3P3
	Pins
	C5-1
	J16-2
	U1-4


	V5V
	Pins
	C7-1
	J16-18
	R12-1
	R32-1
	U1-19


	V_OUT
	Pins
	J3-1
	R9-1
	R24-1
	U4-1
	U4-2
	U4-3
	U5-5

	NetLabels
	V_OUT
	V_OUT


	VB
	Pins
	C6-1
	D3-1
	U1-34

	NetLabels
	VB
	VB


	VBUS
	Pins
	C32-2
	R42-2
	U1-38

	NetLabels
	VBUS


	VCC18
	Pins
	C2-2
	U1-57


	VCCIO
	Pins
	C1-1
	C30-1
	J1-1
	J7-1
	J8-10
	J9-1
	J10-1
	J12-1
	J13-1
	U1-59


	VH
	Pins
	D12-1
	R10-2
	TP12-1
	U1-33

	NetLabels
	VH
	VH
	VH


	VHG
	Pins
	D12-2
	R10-1
	U4-4

	NetLabels
	VHG


	VHM
	Pins
	C19-1
	R33-1
	U1-23


	VIN
	Pins
	C9-2
	C10-2
	C17-2
	C18-1
	C20-1
	C21-1
	C22-1
	C24-1
	J5-1
	R20-1
	R33-2
	R34-2
	R35-1
	R42-1
	TP6-1
	TP7-1
	U2-5
	U4-5
	U6-5


	VL
	Pins
	D13-1
	R11-2
	TP9-1
	U1-27

	NetLabels
	VL
	VL
	VL


	VLG
	Pins
	D13-2
	R11-1
	U5-4

	NetLabels
	VLG


	VP
	Pins
	C23-1
	J11-1
	R37-1
	R43-2
	U1-22


	VP_BST
	Pins
	D1-2
	D3-2
	D5-2
	R43-1

	NetLabels
	VP_BST
	VP_BST
	VP_BST


	VVDC
	Pins
	C13-1
	J16-16
	R24-2
	R28-1
	U1-17

	NetLabels
	VVDC
	VVDC
	VVDC


	W_OUT
	Pins
	J4-1
	R15-1
	R25-1
	U6-1
	U6-2
	U6-3
	U7-5

	NetLabels
	W_OUT
	W_OUT


	WB
	Pins
	C8-1
	D5-1
	U1-37

	NetLabels
	WB
	WB


	WH
	Pins
	D14-1
	R16-2
	TP13-1
	U1-36

	NetLabels
	WH
	WH
	WH


	WHG
	Pins
	D14-2
	R16-1
	U6-4

	NetLabels
	WHG


	WL
	Pins
	D15-1
	R17-2
	TP10-1
	U1-28

	NetLabels
	WL
	WL
	WL


	WLG
	Pins
	D15-2
	R17-1
	U7-4

	NetLabels
	WLG


	WVDC
	Pins
	C12-1
	J16-17
	R25-2
	R29-1
	U1-18

	NetLabels
	WVDC
	WVDC
	WVDC






